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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km . .
1a PROVA - GRAN/EXPERT 16/03/2025 12:30 . . . .
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:46:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 47.583 +0.233 12:57:16.204 12 47.681 +0.235 12:55:42.0¢
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 15 47.593 +0.243 12:58:03.797 13 47.625 +0.179 12:56:29.7
1 48.766 +1.590 12:46:54.060 14 47.784 +0.338 12:57:17.5(
2 47.874 +0.698 12:47:41.934 (121) GONCALO ALAJE 15 48.278 +0.832 12:58:05.7¢
3 47.770 +0.594 12:48:29.704 1 50.945 +3.540 12:46:56.749
4 47.838 +0.662 12:49:17.542 2 48.167 +0.762 12:47:44.916 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
5 47.446 +0.270 12:50:04.988 3 47.654 +0.249 12:48:32.570 1 51.462 +3.832 12:46:57.37
6 47.207 +0.031 12:50:52.195 4 12:49:19.975 2 48.402 +0.772 12:47:45.77
7 12:51:39.371 5 47.834 +0.429 12:50:07.809 3 48.286 +0.656 12:48:34.0¢
8 47.372 +0.196 12:52:26.743 6 47.416 +0.011 12:50:56.225 4 47.848 +0.218 12:49:21.91
9 47.280 +0.104 12:53:14.023 7 47.441 +0.036 12:51:42.666 5 47.866 +0.236 12:50:09.77
10 47.250 +0.074 12:54:01.273 8 47.585 +0.180 12:52:30.251 6 47.697 +0.067 12:50:57.47
11 47.269 +0.093 12:54:48.542 9 47.468 +0.063 12:53:17.719 7 48.028 +0.398 12:51:45.5(
12 47.313 +0.137 12:55:35.855 10 47.566 +0.161 12:54:05.285 8 47.746 +0.116 12:52:33.25
13 47.339 +0.163 12:56:23.194 " 47.438 +0.033 12:54:52.723 9 47.725 +0.095 12:53:20.97
14 47.322 +0.146 12:57:10.516 12 48.284 +0.879 12:55:41.007 10 47.660 +0.030 12:54:08.62
15 47.388 +0.212 12:57:57.904 13 48.262 +0.857 12:56:29.269 11 12:54:56.2€
14 47.542 +0.137 12:57:16.811 12 47.709 +0.079 12:55:43.97
(369) MARCOS HIAR 15 47.866 +0.461 12:58:04.677 13 47.870 +0.240 12:56:31.84
1 49.616 +2.405 12:46:54.929 14 47.716 +0.086 12:57:19.5¢
2 48.111 +0.900 12:47:43.040 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI 15 47.824 +0.194 12:58:07.3¢
3 47.644 +0.433 12:48:30.684 1 49.528 +2.040 12:46:55.071
4 47.709 +0.498 12:49:18.393 2 48.154 +0.666 12:47:43.225 (15) FERNANDO MEIRA
5 47.441 +0.230 12:50:05.834 3 47.817 +0.329 12:48:31.042 1 51.753 +4.317 12:46:58.02
6 47.317 +0.106 12:50:53.151 4 47.668 +0.180 12:49:18.710 2 48.329 +0.893 12:47:46.3¢
7 47.516 +0.305 12:51:40.667 5 47.714 +0.226 12:50:06.424 3 48.196 +0.760 12:48:34.56
8 47.276 +0.065 12:52:27.943 6 47.581 +0.093 12:50:54.005 4 48.760 +1.324 12:49:23.32
9 12:53:15.154 7 47.809 +0.321 12:51:41.814 5 47.754 +0.318 12:50:11.07
10 47.375 +0.164 12:54:02.529 8 47.664 +0.176 12:52:29.478 6 47.802 +0.366 12:50:58.87
1 47.315 +0.104 12:54:49.844 9 12:53:16.966 7 47.625 +0.189 12:51:46.5(
12 47.267 +0.056 12:55:37.111 10 47.511 +0.023 12:54:04.477 8 47.915 +0.479 12:52:34.4"
13 47.385 +0.174 12:56:24.496 1 47.661 +0.173 12:54:52.138 9 47.959 +0.523 12:53:22.37
14 47.381 +0.170 12:57:11.877 12 48.447 +0.959 12:55:40.585 10 12:54:09.8"
15 47.634 +0.423 12:57:59.511 13 48.331 +0.843 12:56:28.916 11 47.471 +0.035 12:54:57.2€
14 47.688 +0.200 12:57:16.604 12 48.015 +0.579 12:55:45.2¢
(115) BEPPE ASKERBO 15 48.489 +1.001 12:58:05.093 13 47.814 +0.378 12:56:33.1°
1 49.932 +2.426 12:46:55.366 14 48.461 +1.025 12:57:21.57
2 48.458 +0.952 12:47:43.824 (52) EDU ROCHA 15 48.035 +0.599 12:58:09.6(
3 47.746 +0.240 12:48:31.570 1 49.316 +1.920 12:46:54.748
4 47.661 +0.155 12:49:19.231 2 49.387 +1.991 12:47:44.135 (12) EUVALDO LUZ
5 47.560 +0.054 12:50:06.791 3 47.816 +0.420 12:48:31.951 1 50.952 +3.242 12:46:56.9:
6 47.636 +0.130 12:50:54.427 4 47.632 +0.236 12:49:19.583 2 48.605 +0.895 12:47:45.52
7 47.613 +0.107 12:51:42.040 5 48.409 +1.013 12:50:07.992 3 48.253 +0.543 12:48:33.7¢
8 47.699 +0.193 12:52:29.739 6 47.452 +0.056 12:50:55.444 4 47.906 +0.196 12:49:21.6¢
9 12:53:17.245 7 47.492 +0.096 12:51:42.936 5 47.808 +0.098 12:50:09.5
10 47.589 +0.083 12:54:04.834 8 47.658 +0.262 12:52:30.594 6 47.819 +0.109 12:50:57.3:
11 47.510 +0.004 12:54:52.344 9 47.402 +0.006 12:53:17.996 7 48.426 +0.716 12:51:45.74
12 47.989 +0.483 12:55:40.333 10 47.530 +0.134 12:54:05.526 8 47.904 +0.194 12:52:33.65
13 47.644 +0.138 12:56:27.977 1 12:54:52.922 9 12:53:21.3¢
14 47.605 +0.099 12:57:15.582 12 48.445 +1.049 12:55:41.367 10 47.739 +0.029 12:54:09.1C
15 47.966 +0.460 12:58:03.548 13 48.155 +0.759 12:56:29.522 11 47.737 +0.027 12:54:56.8
14 47.703 +0.307 12:57:17.225 12 47.849 +0.139 12:55:44.6¢
(11) ROBERTO ROCHA 15 48.319 +0.923 12:58:05.544 13 48.060 +0.350 12:56:32.74
1 49.987 +2.637 12:46:55.641 14 48.602 +0.892 12:57:21.3¢
2 48.654 +1.304 12:47:44.295 (99) CLAUDIO REINA 15 49.492 +1.782 12:58:10.8¢
3 47.906 +0.556 12:48:32.201 1 50.923 +3.477 12:46:56.617
4 47.488 +0.138 12:49:19.689 2 48.673 +1.227 12:47:45.290 (1) SERGIO RAMOS
5 47.805 +0.455 12:50:07.494 3 48.304 +0.858 12:48:33.594 1 52.222 +4.568 12:46:58.62
6 12:50:54.844 4 47.757 +0.311 12:49:21.351 2 48.332 +0.678 12:47:46.97
7 47.456 +0.106 12:51:42.300 5 47.840 +0.394 12:50:09.191 3 48.017 +0.363 12:48:34.9¢
8 47.628 +0.278 12:52:29.928 6 47.639 +0.193 12:50:56.830 4 48.562 +0.908 12:49:23.54
9 47.429 +0.079 12:53:17.357 7 47.546 +0.100 12:51:44.376 5 47.958 +0.304 12:50:11.5(
10 47.618 +0.268 12:54:04.975 8 47.523 +0.077 12:52:31.899 6 47.798 +0.144 12:50:59.3(
1 47515 +0.165 12:54:52.490 9 12:53:19.345 7 47.766 +0.112 12:51:47.07
12 48.254 +0.904 12:55:40.744 10 47.539 +0.093 12:54:06.884 8 47.656 +0.002 12:52:34.7-
13 47.877 +0.527 12:56:28.621 1" 47.529 +0.083 12:54:54.413 9 48.279 +0.625 12:53:23.0C
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

| SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT- Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - GRAN/EXPERT 16/03/2025 12:30 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:46:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 12:54:10.660 8 47.971 +0.246 12:52:36.543
11 47.656 +0.002 12:54:58.316 9 47.894 +0.169 12:53:24.437
12 48.021 +0.367 12:55:46.337 10 48.090 +0.365 12:54:12.527
13 47.969 +0.315 12:56:34.306 1" 47.883 +0.158 12:55:00.410
14 48.352 +0.698 12:57:22.658 12 12:55:48.135
15 48.387 +0.733 12:58:11.045 13 47.936 +0.211 12:56:36.071
14 48.696 +0.971 12:57:24.767
(10) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 15 48.025 +0.300 12:58:12.792
1 51.570 +3.900 12:46:57.620
2 48.517 +0.847 12:47:46.137 (640) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN
3 48.257 +0.587 12:48:34.394 1 52.291 +4.801 12:46:58.453
4 47.887 +0.217 12:49:22.281 2 48.270 +0.780 12:47:46.723
5 47.920 +0.250 12:50:10.201 3 48.097 +0.607 12:48:34.820
6 47.737 +0.067 12:50:57.938 4 48.172 +0.682 12:49:22.992
é 48.112 +0.442 12:51:46.050 5 47.731 +0.241 12:50:10.723
8 47.967 +0.297 12:52:34.017 6 12:50:58.213
9 47.713 +0.043 12:53:21.730 7 47.997 +0.507 12:51:46.210
10 12:54:09.400 8 48.067 +0.577 12:52:34.277
11 47.727 +0.057 12:54:57.127 9 48.427 +0.937 12:53:22.704
12 47.844 +0.174 12:55:44.971 10 47.71 +0.221 12:54:10.415
13 47.954 +0.284 12:56:32.925 11 47.542 +0.052 12:54:57.957
14 49.634 +1.964 12:57:22.559 12 47.843 +0.353 12:55:45.800
15 48.905 +1.235 12:58:11.464 13 47.695 +0.205 12:56:33.495
14 48.596 +1.106 12:57:22.091
(57) JORGE BORELI 15 48.275 +0.785 12:58:10.366
1 52.201 +4.404 12:46:58.868
2 48.641 +0.844 12:47:47.509
3 48.402 +0.605 12:48:35.911
4 48.135 +0.338 12:49:24.046
5 48.199 +0.402 12:50:12.245
6 47.971 +0.174 12:51:00.216
7 47.964 +0.167 12:51:48.180
8 48.045 +0.248 12:52:36.225
9 47.971 +0.174 12:53:24.196
10 47.881 +0.084 12:54:12.077
" 47.874 +0.077 12:54:59.951
12 47.843 +0.046 12:55:47.794
13 12:56:35.591
14 48.105 +0.308 12:57:23.696
15 48.289 +0.492 12:58:11.985
(88) CASSIANO BERNARDIS
1 51.067 +3.447 12:47:02.402
2 48.330 +0.710 12:47:50.732
3 47.789 +0.169 12:48:38.521
4 47.763 +0.143 12:49:26.284
5 47.897 +0.277 12:50:14.181
6 47.881 +0.261 12:51:02.062
7 12:51:49.682
8 47.646 +0.026 12:52:37.328
9 47.730 +0.110 12:53:25.058
10 47.883 +0.263 12:54:12.941
11 47.716 +0.096 12:55:00.657
12 47.678 +0.058 12:55:48.335
13 47.848 +0.228 12:56:36.183
14 48.216 +0.596 12:57:24.399
15 47.896 +0.276 12:58:12.295
(177) RICARDO CASTRO
1 52.660 +4.935 12:46:59.281
2 48.497 +0.772 12:47:47.778
3 48.430 +0.705 12:48:36.208
4 48.284 +0.559 12:49:24.492
5 48.015 +0.290 12:50:12.507
6 48.031 +0.306 12:51:00.538
7 48.034 +0.309 12:51:48.572
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